
Co. Monaghan Motor Club
Autocross G. S.

Sunday 25th July 2010

Class O Overall Results
No. Name Car Class TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

43   Eamon Mc Elvaney                                  Special                            4A 04:11.7002:04.25 02:07.45 02:09.78 02:12.78 
41   Dominic Mc Caffery                                Special                            4A 04:26.9602:28.36 02:12.82 FAIL 02:14.14 
44   Karl Moen                                         Special                            4A 04:31.8002:15.05 02:16.75 02:17.12 02:20.04 
45   Gerald Doherty                                    Special                            4A 04:44.4802:22.33 02:22.88 02:22.15 N.T.R 
60   Joe Mc Hale                                       Special                            4A 04:46.2002:21.98 02:24.22 02:24.89 02:26.32 
32   Lauris Zdanovics                                  Honda Integra                      3A 04:58.4202:31.72 02:26.70 02:40.62 N.T.R 
21   Jonathan Mc Kenna                                 Peugeot 106                        2A 05:00.4902:36.07 02:31.20 02:29.29 02:34.98 
31   Anthony Masterson                                 Honda Integra                      3A 05:00.9402:32.25 02:31.82 02:29.12 FAIL 
22   David Moffett                                     Toyota Starlet                     2B 05:06.1502:36.56 02:33.26 02:32.89 02:35.73 
20   Michael Carbin                                    Peugeot 205                        2A 05:06.3902:37.50 02:34.14 N.T.R 02:32.25 
24   Dessie Keenan                                     Peugeot 205                        2A 05:07.6102:37.66 02:32.27 02:35.34 02:40.42 
25   Paul Sheridan                                     Peugeot 205                        2A 05:09.6002:35.50 02:37.79 02:34.10 02:40.98 
33   Michael Conlon                                    Ford Escort MK2                    3B 05:13.8502:40.11 02:36.25 02:37.60 N.T.R 
53   Derek Mackarel                                    Vauxhall Corsa                     5B 05:14.6502:34.67 02:41.56 02:42.09 02:39.98 
40   Andrew Mackarel                                   Mitz Evo 4                         4B 05:15.2702:34.36 02:40.91 N.T.R N.T.R 
23   Richard Moffett                                   Toyota Starlet                     2B 05:21.7402:41.21 02:41.79 02:40.53 N.T.R 
28   Enda Sherry                                       Ford Escort                        2B 05:24.1202:40.96 02:43.16 FAIL 02:47.63 
27   Conor Maguire                                     Ford Escort                        2B 05:24.5702:47.79 02:38.41 02:46.16 FAIL 
50   Paul Barrett                                      Vauxchall                          5A 05:26.8202:43.00 02:44.17 02:44.58 02:43.82 
52   Gavin Mc Givney                                   Ford Escort                        5A 05:29.0102:44.91 02:50.44 02:44.10 02:47.79 
54   Aidan Lang                                        Fiesta                             5B 05:30.7302:46.99 02:43.74 03:01.38 02:49.18 
30   Raymond Conlon                                    Rover 25                           3A 05:35.1402:44.78 02:50.36 N.T.R N.T.R 
26   Gerry Cassidy                                     Peugeot 205                        2A 19:11.4802:31.48 FAIL N.T.R FAIL 
42   Ryan Trappe                                       Special                            4A 33:20.00FAIL FAIL N.T.R N.T.R 

Class 2A Saloons and Sports Cars 1401cc to 1650cc with engine over driven wheels.
No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

21   Jonathan Mc Kenna                                 Peugeot 106                        05:00.4902:36.07 02:31.20 02:29.29 02:34.98 
20   Michael Carbin                                    Peugeot 205                        05:06.3902:37.50 02:34.14 N.T.R 02:32.25 
24   Dessie Keenan                                     Peugeot 205                        05:07.6102:37.66 02:32.27 02:35.34 02:40.42 
25   Paul Sheridan                                     Peugeot 205                        05:09.6002:35.50 02:37.79 02:34.10 02:40.98 
26   Gerry Cassidy                                     Peugeot 205                        19:11.4802:31.48 FAIL N.T.R FAIL 

Class 2B All other Saloons and Sports Cars up to 1650cc.
22   David Moffett                                     Toyota Starlet                     05:06.1502:36.56 02:33.26 02:32.89 02:35.73 
23   Richard Moffett                                   Toyota Starlet                     05:21.7402:41.21 02:41.79 02:40.53 N.T.R 
28   Enda Sherry                                       Ford Escort                        05:24.1202:40.96 02:43.16 FAIL 02:47.63 
27   Conor Maguire                                     Ford Escort                        05:24.5702:47.79 02:38.41 02:46.16 FAIL 

Class 3A Saloons and Sports Cars over 1651cc with engine over driven wheels.
32   Lauris Zdanovics                                  Honda Integra                      04:58.4202:31.72 02:26.70 02:40.62 N.T.R 
31   Anthony Masterson                                 Honda Integra                      05:00.9402:32.25 02:31.82 02:29.12 FAIL 
30   Raymond Conlon                                    Rover 25                           05:35.1402:44.78 02:50.36 N.T.R N.T.R 

Class 3B All other Sports Cars and Saloons not qualifying for classes 1 2 & 3A
33   Michael Conlon                                    Ford Escort MK2                    05:13.8502:40.11 02:36.25 02:37.60 N.T.R 

Class 4A Specials  Single Seaters and all motorbike engine specials and Sports Racing Cars including 4WD ars up to 2100cc
43   Eamon Mc Elvaney                                  Special                            04:11.7002:04.25 02:07.45 02:09.78 02:12.78 
41   Dominic Mc Caffery                                Special                            04:26.9602:28.36 02:12.82 FAIL 02:14.14 
44   Karl Moen                                         Special                            04:31.8002:15.05 02:16.75 02:17.12 02:20.04 
45   Gerald Doherty                                    Special                            04:44.4802:22.33 02:22.88 02:22.15 N.T.R 
60   Joe Mc Hale                                       Special                            04:46.2002:21.98 02:24.22 02:24.89 02:26.32 
42   Ryan Trappe                                       Special                            33:20.00FAIL FAIL N.T.R N.T.R 

Class 4B Specials  Single Seaters and Sports Racing Cars including 4WD Cars over 2100cc. Motorcycle engines not allowed
40   Andrew Mackarel                                   Mitz Evo 4                         05:15.2702:34.36 02:40.91 N.T.R N.T.R 

Class 5A Intermediate class for 16-18 year olds  holding a Speed National B licence in saloon cars up to 1650cc
50   Paul Barrett                                      Vauxchall                          05:26.8202:43.00 02:44.17 02:44.58 02:43.82 
52   Gavin Mc Givney                                   Ford Escort                        05:29.0102:44.91 02:50.44 02:44.10 02:47.79 

Class 5B Junior Class for 14-16 year olds holding a Junior Licence in Saloon Cars up to 1400cc.
53   Derek Mackarel                                    Vauxhall Corsa                     05:14.6502:34.67 02:41.56 02:42.09 02:39.98 
54   Aidan Lang                                        Fiesta                             05:30.7302:46.99 02:43.74 03:01.38 02:49.18 
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